
Weekly Timetable: Year 2            Autumn 1          Date: W/C 13.9.21 
 

Day Time 
9.00 – 
9.25 

9.30 10.15 
 10.45 – 

11.40 
11.40-
12.00 

 
1.00 – 
1.45 

1.45 -
2.30 

 
2.45-3.10 

 
Monday 

 
RWI English 

 
 
B 

Maths Guided 
Reading L 

Handwriting      
(1.00-1.15) 

Science 

Computing 
(developing 

Experts) 

 
 

B 
Class Story 

 
Tuesday 

 
RWI English 

 
 
R 

Maths  
 

Guided 
Reading 

 
U 

Topic 
Geography Art 

 
R 

Class Story 

 
Wednesday 

 
RWI PE 

With Mr S 

 
 
E 

Maths Guided 
Reading 

 
N English RE 

 
 
E 

Class Story 

 
Thursday 

 
RWI 

 Grandad’s 
Island 

Reading and 
writing activity 

 
 

A Maths 
SPAG 

Headstart 
sheet 1 

 
C 

Music PSHE 

 
 

A 
Class Story 

 
Friday 

 
RWI 

Grandad’s 
Island 

Reading and 
writing activity 

 
 
K Maths 

 
Handwriting 

 
H PE Free choice/ 

Golden Time K 
2.30 – Celebration 

Assembly 
Class Story 

 


