Weekly Timetable: Year 2

Autumn 1

Date: W/C 13.9.21

Day	Time	9.00 – 9.25	9.30 10.15		10.45 <i>-</i> 11.40	11.40- 12.00		1.00 - 1.45	1.45 <i>-</i> 2.30		2.45-3.10
Monday		RWI	English	В	Maths	Guided Reading	L	Handwriting (1.00-1.15) Science	Computing (developing Experts)	В	Class Story
Tuesday		RWI	English	R	Maths	Guided Reading	U	Topic Geography	Art	R	Class Story
Wednesday		RWI	PE With Mr S	E	Maths	Guided Reading	N	English	RE	E	Class Story
Thursday		RWI	Grandad's Island Reading and writing activity	Α	Maths	SPAG Headstart sheet 1	С	Music	PSHE	Α	Class Story
Friday		RWI	Grandad's Island Reading and writing activity	K	Maths	Handwriting	Н	PE	Free choice/ Golden Time	K	2.30 – Celebration Assembly Class Story